Riondel Community Campground Society

Member Code of Conduct

Riondel Community Campground Society (the "Society") is a community-based and community-serving organization dedicated to the promotion and preservation of recreational activity for the Riondel community. Society Members agree to treat one another and interact in a considerate and respectful manner, and agree to acknowledge and uphold all Society policies and procedures. Display of the following prohibited actions will not be tolerated and may result in termination of Society membership:

- Abusive language or rudeness, which includes any harassment, threatening or bullying behavior towards any other volunteer member, fellow participant or contractor.
- Abuse of alcoholic beverages or possession of illegal drugs on the Society's property, or reporting to the Society while under the influence of drugs or alcohol.

I have read and I understand the Riondel Community Campground Society's Code of Conduct. I agree to abide by the rules described above and understand that I may be removed as a member if I violate any of these rules.

Signature		
Name		
Dato:		



Livin' lakeside!

Riondel Community Campground Society

Vision

The community choice for Riondel is to utilize our beautiful, protected beach and park-like campground on the East Shore.

Mission Statement

"Providing a peaceful and safe place for families and friends to experience outdoor activities"

Guiding Principles

We commit to be a community service which promotes and engages in an enjoyable manner to provide community leadership and embrace park transformation and innovation. Our focus is to create a working relationship with other organizations, reasonable policies practices, and be fiscally responsible to ensure our sustainability. purpose of the Society is to promote and enhance the recreational activities available to the community of Riondel, through the efforts of its volunteers.

Current items of interest:

- Uphold the obligations of a registered society
- Sustain and enhance Society transparency to establish more Society democracy
- Maintain and improve the operations of Riondel Community Campground
- Address the ongoing recreational needs of the Riondel Community

What other recreational activities can you recommend?

Do you wish to join our Society?

For further information please email:

campground@bluebell.ca

Interested volunteers such as YOU keep our Society strong and viable.

Riondel Community Campground Society

P.O. Box 115 Riondel, B.C. V0B 2B0 (250) 225-3338

www.riondelcampground.ca



Membership Application

As an applicant for a voting membership, please enter your contact information below:

Last Name:			
First Name:			
Address:			
Phone/Cell No			
I agree to accept email correspondence from the Society: Yes			
Email Address:			
As a resident of Riondel and as an individual who is committed to the promotion, preservation and mutual enjoyment of recreational activity, I am interested in the operations of the Riondel Community Campground Society. Accordingly, I hereby submit my membership application and signed Code of Conduct form.			
Date:			

Campground Society to maintain the confidentiality of all personal information on file and this information will not be disclosed to any unauthorized third parties.

It is the policy of Riondel Community

Signature: